
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

7

21

28

14

29

ONLINE
UPD Social Media

Myths and Truths of
sexual assault

(Created by Greg
Cooper)

1

8

22

15

6

20

13

27

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

2

9

23

16

30

APRIL 2023APRIL 2023 SEXUAL ASSAULT AWARENESS MONTH
Brought to you by the Interpersonal Violence Awareness Team,Brought to you by the Interpersonal Violence Awareness Team,

SACIS, HERC. Follow our Instagram page: @eiu_ivatSACIS, HERC. Follow our Instagram page: @eiu_ivat

Consent Tabling @ 12-2
Thomas Hall

Sexual Assault Awareness
Fundraiser: (T-shirts, ribbons,
etc.): @Stevenson Dining, 9-4

Special Edition Sex is Like
Pizza:

 Klehm 2309 @ 5 

Sting Like a Bee: Self
Defense

 Lawson Basement
 @6:30-8:30 

Denim Day with SACIS:  Union
Bridge Lounge @10 -12 

SACIS Guest Speakers:
Lumpkin Hall Rooms 2030 &

2031 @5:15 

Wear Blue: Child Abuse
Prevention Month

Festival of the
Young Child:

Cross County Mall,
Mattoon IL @10 -2

Donuts and Discuss:
Charleston Carnegie Public

Library @10:30 

Office of Civil Rights &
Diversity/Title IX

“Your Voice Has Power” 
MLK Union @ 11-1

 Aggression Defense Class
Sessions -April 10, 12, 14  @5-
8 pm.  (Must attend all 3 to

finish class)

Sexual Assault Awareness
Fundraiser:  @Coleman Hall, 9-4

Sexual Assault Awareness
Fundraiser:  @Taylor Hall, 9-4

Sexual Assault Awareness
Fundraiser:  @Doudna, 9-4

Sexual Assault Awareness
Fundraiser:  @Thomas Hall, 9-4

Aggression Defense
Class @5-8 

Aggression Defense
Class  @5-8 

ONLINE
SACIS social media:

-Mindfulness Mondays
-Start by Believing

-Flash Fact Friday's 
-#30daysofSAAM

Wear Blue: Child Abuse
Prevention Month

Wear Blue: Child Abuse
Prevention Month

Wear Blue: Child Abuse
Prevention Month

ALL MONTH
Sexual Assault Awareness

Month display case in
Booth library in the 

 Marvin Foyer at the north
end of the library. 

SACIS
 "I Can, We Can" Campaign 

 Bridge Lounge @ 11-1 


