APRIL 2023

SEXUAL ASSAULT AWARENESS MONTH

Brought to you by the Interpersonal Violence Awareness Team, SACIS, HERC. Follow our Instagram page: @eiu_ivat

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
ONLINE SACIS social media: -Mindfulness Mondays -Start by Believing -Flash Fact Friday's -#30daysofSAAM	ALL MONTH Sexual Assault Awareness Month display case in Booth library in the Marvin Foyer at the north end of the library.					ONLINE UPD Social Media Myths and Truths of sexual assault (Created by Greg Cooper)
2	3	4 Consent Tabling @ 12-2 Thomas Hall	5	6	Wear Blue: Child Abuse Prevention Month	8
9	Aggression Defense Class Sessions -April 10, 12, 14 @5- 8 pm. (Must attend all 3 to finish class) Sexual Assault Awareness Fundraiser: (T-shirts, ribbons, etc.): @Stevenson Dining, 9-4	Office of Civil Rights & Diversity/Title IX "Your Voice Has Power" MLK Union @ 11-1 Special Edition Sex is Like Pizza: Klehm 2309 @ 5 Sexual Assault Awareness Fundraiser: @Coleman Hall, 9-4	Aggression Defense Class @5-8 Sting Like a Bee: Self Defense Lawson Basement @6:30-8:30 Sexual Assault Awareness Fundraiser: @Taylor Hall, 9-4	13 Sexual Assault Awareness Fundraiser: @Doudna, 9-4	SACIS "I Can, We Can" Campaign Bridge Lounge @ 11-1 Aggression Defense Class @5-8 Wear Blue: Child Abuse Prevention Month Sexual Assault Awareness Fundraiser: @Thomas Hall, 9-4	Festival of the Young Child: Cross County Mall, Mattoon IL @10 -2
16	17	18	Donuts and Discuss: Charleston Carnegie Public Library @10:30 SACIS Guest Speakers: Lumpkin Hall Rooms 2030 & 2031 @5:15	20	21 Wear Blue: Child Abuse Prevention Month	22
23 30	24	25	26 Denim Day with SACIS: Union Bridge Lounge @10 -12	27	28 Wear Blue: Child Abuse Prevention Month	29





